
M A R I T I M E  B L V D .

PARKING
LOT

A

PARKING
LOT

B

PARKING
LOT

C

PARKING
LOT

D

B A L T I M O R E - W A S H I N T O N  P A R K W A Y

Building 1
North Hotel Tower
Main Level

Building 2
South Hotel Tower
Main Level

Swimming
Pool

Below

Deck
Overlooking
Pool

126

124

122

120

North Tower Elevators to:
2N, 3N, 4N, 5N,

6N, 7N, 8N, 9N, Pool

118

125

123

121

119

117

Break
Area

Chesapeake
Dining Room

(On Lower Level)

South Tower
Elevators to:

2S, 3S, 4S,
5S, 6S, 7S, 8S

Front
Desk

Main
Entrance

The
Store

Maintenance

Business
Center

Deck
Club

To Conference/Acacemic Builing via Van Kirk Breezeway

Women

Men

Deck
B

Deck
A

Fitness
Center

Recreation
Room

Handicap
Entrance
Classrooms
1, 2, 3Classroom 1 Classroom 3

Classroom 2

A-001

Unisex
Rstrm A-006

A-004

Break Area

BR 2

BR 1

Women

Men

Stage
30

0-
A

Building 4 Lower Level
South Conference/Academic Building

Building 3 Lower Level
North Conference/Academic Building

Building 4 Upper Level 
South Conference/Academic Building

Building 3 Upper Level 
North Conference/Academic Building STN 360º Full-Mission

Simulators (100ft wide each)

AWN Simulator

Auditorium

Break Area

Courtyard

Courtyard

Administration

Courtyard

A-109 A-111

A-307

A-300

A-301

To Classrooms 1, 2, 3

Memorabilia
Room

A-100

Computer
Lab

LAP
Classroom

To Medical
Lab

Fisher
Conference
Room

To Classrooms
1, 2, 3

B
rid

ge
 R

oo
m

SHS #1

SHS #2

Conference A-302 A-303 A-304

A-306 A-305

A-113 A-115

A-119

A-121

A-102 A-104

Break Area

A-106 A-108 Men

MenWomen

Women

A-112 A-114

A-120A-122

A-129

A-136 A-135 A-134

A-139

A-127
Executive
Director

A-116

A-315

A-314

A-313
W

om
en

M
en

A-312

A-311

A-310

A-309

A-308

A-118

A-124

A-123

A-125

Sales

100 ft.

Scale 1mm = 1 ft.25 ft.10 ft.

Parking
Lot A, B, C

To Hotel & Dining Room via Van Kirk Breezeway

Lift
Lift

Conf.
Services

Marketing

Parking
Lot D, C

 

 

1
2

5
6

3
4

Women

Men

Pool

Hotel 
Lobby

Bu
si

ne
ss

Ce
nt

er

Business Center

Chesapeake Salons

TO WEST NURSERY ROAD TO HAMMONDS FERRY ROAD

Lower Level

BACK 
PARKING

LOT

8 NOR TH

Men

Women

8 SOUTH

W

M
Break 
Area

Elevators

7 SOUTH
MEE TING ROOMS

 

AV Closet

Centralized
Break Area

Fire Exit

Storage

In
te

rn
et

 C
af

e 7  SOUTH
B

7 SOUTH
A

W M

El
ev

at
or

s




